Product data sheet
Power tools for trade & industry
Radio
PRO GPB18V-3C
Flexible and handy: portable radio that rocks every jobsite
The most important data
Battery voltage 18.0 V
Radio frequency range FM 87.5 – 108 MHz
Part Number 0 601 4A3 200
Technical data
Technical data
Radio frequency range FM 87.5 – 108 MHz
Station presets FM 4
Weight excl. battery 2.1 kg
Packaging dimensions (width x length x
height)
185 x 365 x 165 mm
Battery voltage 18.0 V
Bluetooth® type Bluetooth 5.4
Charge level indicator Yes
External power supply included No
Hook Yes
IP protection type IP54
Max. USB charging current 1.5 A
Multi-Speaker Sound Yes
Nominal output per mid-range speaker 10 W
No of USB charging ports 1
Number of speakers 2
Playing music via USB No
USB charging Yes
Subwoofer No
Radio source FM
Bluetooth® Yes
USB Input Type external power supply USB-C
© Robert Bosch GmbH              www.bosch-professional.com 27.03.2026     Page 1 of 2
Product data sheet
Power tools for trade & industry
Advantages:
■ Enjoy great sound via FM, Bluetooth® and Multi-Speaker
Sound
■ Handle and hook for vertical and horizontal placement
and for easy storage and transportation
■ Share and connect music streams via Bluetooth® on
multiple compatible devices with Multi-Speaker Sound
You can find more information about the deviations in the following link: https://www.bosch-professional.com/gb/en/wac/
© Robert Bosch GmbH              www.bosch-professional.com 27.03.2026     Page 2 of 2